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200901210000
18180

01/21/2009
10:12:59 AM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHAPMAN
DUANE D

200511140005
93200

200902130000
50780

02/13/2009
12:12:45 AM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES M & S TRIM
WORKS INC

200610190005
18490

200902170000
54880

02/17/2009
10:35:08 AM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES HANNAH,
WILLIAM
DAVID

200509140004
75540

200903160000
94880

03/16/2009
11:41:19 AM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES SAUL, AMY G 200612060005
90910

200903160000
95120

03/16/2009
12:35:41 AM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHORES
MATTHEW

200808270003
43320

200903230001
07030

03/23/2009
01:52:25 PM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES CARDEN LISA 200708290004
07200

200904010001
19430

04/01/2009
02:13:04 PM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BANCORPSO
UTH
MORTGAGE

200804100001
44790

200905040001
62620

05/04/2009
08:15:00 AM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES TUCKER
HERALD K

Instr
#:20040520000
268110

200905060001
68320

05/06/2009
12:51:42 AM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES PITTS JOHN E Instr
#:20030924000
643290

200905110001
77020

05/11/2009
02:57:31 PM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES ANSLEY TOM Instr
#:20070615000
282180

200906230002
40340

06/23/2009
09:10:56 AM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Instr
#:20070911000
425610

200907070002
60430

07/07/2009
12:39:45 AM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES ANSLEY
THOMAS A

Instr
#:20080104000
004610

200908100003
06680

08/10/2009
02:04:49 PM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOSEPH
THOMAS
TAYLOR

Instr
#:20070208000
059460

200901020000
01120

01/02/2009
12:53:03 AM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCKELL
MITCHELL L

200810080003
97670

200901090000
07320

01/09/2009
12:03:39 AM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES WEEMS
CLIFFORD G

200606300003
15750

200902230000
62430

02/23/2009
10:35:51 AM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES PARKER
DANNY

200606020002
61940

200902230000
62440

02/23/2009
10:35:52 AM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES HEISLER JAY
R

200402040000
56550

200903020000
72100

03/02/2009
09:43:18 AM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES BOWMAN
STEVEN E JR

200804230001
65910

200903020000
72110

03/02/2009
09:43:19 AM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES PARKER,
KATHERINE

200712260005
77560

200903160000
94870

03/16/2009
11:41:18 AM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES BECK,
RACHEL C

200806090002
34570

200904280001
54610

04/28/2009
10:35:39 AM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES BYRD
ROBERT G

Instr
#:20021002000
475660



200904280001
54600

04/28/2009
10:35:38 AM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARRINGTON
STEVE

Instr
#:20080410000
146080

200904210001
44960

04/21/2009
09:28:54 AM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES STEPHENS
TRAVIS L

200805220002
08150

200904230001
49470

04/23/2009
11:54:13 AM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES LOGAN RYAN
D

200711200005
30640

200905050001
65530

05/05/2009
08:42:18 AM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHERROD
DAVID A

Instr
#:20070703000
314180

200905220001
94820

05/22/2009
01:10:10 PM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES DAY CASEY P Instr
#:20040615000
323780

200905220001
94830

05/22/2009
01:10:11 PM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES DUNLAP
CHARLES

Instr
#:20080730000
306600

200905260001
98140

05/26/2009
03:06:55 PM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES PITTS JOHN E Instr
#:20030924000
643290

200905260001
98130

05/26/2009
03:06:54 PM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES PITTS JOHN E Instr
#:20080818000
330800

200906010002
05320

06/01/2009
12:16:34 AM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES MELTON
BUILDING
RESOURCES
LLC

Instr
#:20080403000
134610


